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
MAY L. ARANT, REALTOR

Already Appraised
4 Bedroun c. family room. 1>« 
balhi new wall/will carpet­ 
ing unit hett cuatom drap'i 
4 yearn old Kilra rlvan 1141 
p»r in.i #31*.

PI, J-4.HI

6416 West Blvd., Inglwd 
PL a-4iu

throughout 
ini M»nv 
lt» Dlrgn

NRAK CARBON HiriM»:HOOI.
1 B'drnom l«, bath» Appro! 
1MO M. ft S »re. old

I BDHM older home fenced
yard Clot* lo a h o p» I n «.
 chool- cliut.li and hoepiial
Will 0 I. 100*.
Ideal i.'ummeiOal >!3« 9"1
loMtion. tXX> Vial* N IUr.
pUPUCX. 1 1-Mrm. (34.000.
Will O.I. 100%
LOT   4intu Commercial 
1:5.000 - UOW) down.

Aralon.
NKKD LOT   Wait of Wol-
rm * nurih of lib in F V
43x132

22303 S. Marine, Wllm.
Ph MO-OMO

G.I. NO DOWN
$96 PER MONTH   PRINCIPAL & INTEREST 

NO DOWN   3 BEDROOM, I V, BATH

THE PRESS-HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND . . . AS ADVERTISED

EL8EWHERI IN OUR CLAKSiriED COLUMNS TODAY

Cxi
rani* am 
Ira Urga lol mmplr

FRED HANSEN 
Realtor

WILL SELL C.I.  $17,750
OPEN I I0t: SB SAT. -BUN.

kUchcn/break- 
cpt In L/It 

Woud i-Miellng. lOllO cot

Klio. Lgi- del garage IVyd 
ck * (runt. No Jnd T.D 

i:«a» NVptun* WUrn Mo-77»!l

Lg«. 
W/

Plar« y>>i 
<l«r» brlore 
Wcdnr»dav 
Kridav fnr

Cltaclfiad Ad Or
p in Tuandax ro

»ux: befaraS p m

Southwood
1 B*drcoms. 1% bath, built- 
in kitchen, braakfut bar. 
lovaly dr«p««, A w/w oarpaU. 
clean t iparkllng throughout.

ISBELL
i^ REALTY

1XU rreiTtnaw aivd Torranca
FAJJ-31_41_.X
ft den MUCI-D K,!.i,-«d

iool>. SlUO (In s:«J wk
all i-oat. TK Ji-SloK

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

If No Answer, Coll DA 9-5583 or TE 5-8031

LOCATION
MSfO Pannavlvania ....
M7 . ............
1907 Amelia ...........
JMO w. niSJ*et ,".'.'.'.','.'
1009 Milluitrk Rot4 ..... 
27M1 8 Tarnwa ......^.f, 1̂:,,.0""-

for INFORMATION
PHONE 

rn i 4»-'i
  ...... DA t-4404

.......v......DA 6-4404

TRADE YOUR
BOAT, TRAILER, CAR, TRUST DEED, 

ETC.
We have several 2, 3, 4 bedroom homes, from 
$12,950 to $25,000. Located in Bay area. Vacant, 
immediate possession if desired. Call now for ap­ 
pointment to see.

NU-WAY Investment Corp. 
FA 0-2770

nolna

$39b DOWN 
or Rent With Option 
2 Bdrm., Family Rm.
Tim t-ule li'>m« liu lunt btrn 
V«lnt«<! ln.ld« It out. HliUliif 
il>» dour to p»tlo, «ltr» lugt 
kllrli»n CMu» tu (r««w*yi.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5701 

Open 'til 9
42'ff KEnONOO Bl'H BLVD 

LAWNUAI.K

NEAR NatlvHv l
8choi>l 3 twdoxi
U3.UO rr*nr*> K

I KA «-(Hll

HURRY
ON TMIS ONK 3 BKUnoOM. 
I', BATHS. LARGt LHJV.r.nr.n rxr'i/osicr) PATIO
rilAC'TICAl.l.V A N O THtll 
R'Hl.M KXi'fcU.KNT CAH- 

I'KTl.M. A.M. r> K A P U R
NKW VIN/I. ri.ixm rov
KHIMi VKHY Wr.lJ. I.AND- 
Hf'APKO O W N K K HAH 
BOUGHT AN'rTHKIt IIJMK 
NOW ONI.T ^7 5(10 <*:iM

KEY DA 5-1762

5'/b% LOAN  
i 1 Bilrin itfii. <llnlii| 
lwo. i h« Carpr"

______ 4 0FF|CES TO SERVE YOU

DRIVE BY
129 E. Chandler St. 

Wilminqton
Small down payment will handle this immaculate 
3 bedroom home, fully carpeted over hardwood 
floors. Interior completely redecorated. Furnace- 
heat, 2 car garage. Large lot. Sprinkler system 
back yard. Ideal location. Close to schools, shop­ 

ping and but.

VAN DEVANDER CONSTRUCTION CO. 
TE 3-2300 TE 4-3103

4 & DEN
WAI.I, WAI.I. CARPDTINO. 
KKNCKD. DOUBLE UAHAUK. 
( LOBE TO 6THOOL8 AND 
POLLING IIIL.L8 BHOPPING 
CKNTKR THIS IB A IxiT 
UI' IIUL'HK rOR ONLY SM60 
DOWN fill

KEY DA 5-1762
klS&UO. t KICUROOM. nirulmr 

Located ul 1311 K (. Hi 
Wllntfiiium

117 .Mm  < BEDROOM !.!»» new 
I7H7 Broad Avr

SACRIFICE  BY OWNER
•i twu Bdrm IIOUMI. 9 loU, 
.ld< by 
VM. IfuSVM. If 
SIMM

Good Will, 
h or botb for 

1710 down, eu-h. A»- 
..... - - j loan. Call Bob 

IIILI.YEK. TE 4-4*17 or

1 DUPLEX1 "bedroom lack N»w 
inurlor »«JI« New plumbtu

, a elvirti-al fulurca 117 JST 
•Jt>b'» Hal I* Port A>r Harbw 
I'lly Optn BUM __
DVKLV 3 Hdi in , z baltt horn* 
K/PI. farptluif, iliutten .'Ui 
Ulnr By 'iwuei S'A »-»l»3

Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE M581 CLASHED"ALD%O°R PRESS-HERALD 
PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR HAIL


